 671
I/O-RELAYS
INPUT/OUTPUT RELAYS
FOR INTERFACE BETWEEN
THE CPU AND THE LOAD
mm inch
10
.394

PC board mounting is a practical con-
struction which can be used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
I AC 4/15 A L
Input or Output
I: Input module
O: Output module
AC or DC Logic supply or
control voltage
Input or Output Voltage Operation indication
AC: AC input or
AC output
DC: DC input or
 DC output
3/15: 3 to 15 V DC
4/15: 4 to 15 V DC
10/32: 10 to 32 V DC
Nil: No operation
 indication
L: Operation
 indication
Nil 80 to 140 V AC
3 to 32 C DC
75 to 125 V AC
  3 to 60 V DC
A 160 to 280 V AC 75 to 250 V AC
10 to 200 V DC
Input Output
(Note) Standard packing:  Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
I/O
 672
TYPES
Input modules Output modules
Type Logic supply
voltage Input voltage
Part No.
No LED With LED
AC
4 to 15 V DC
80 to 140 V AC IAC4/15 IAC4/15-L
160 to 280 V AC IAC4/15-A IAC4/15-AL
10 to 32 V DC
80 to 140 V AC IAC10/32 IAC10/32-L
160 to 280 V AC IAC 10/32-A IAC10/32-AL
DC
4 to 15 V DC 3 to 32 V DC IDC4/15 IDC4/15-L
10 to 32 V DC 3 to 32 V DC IDC10/32 IDC10/32-L
Type Logic supply
voltage Output voltage
Part No.
No LED With LED
AC
3 to 15 V DC or
4 to 15 V DC
75 to 125 V AC OAC3/15 OAC4/15-L
75 to 250 V AC OAC3/15-A OAC4/15-AL
10 to 32 V DC
75 to 125 V AC OAC10/32 OAC10/32-L
75 to 250 V AC OAC10/32-A OAC10/32-AL
DC
3 to 15 V DC or
4 to 15 V DC
3 to 60 V DC ODC3/15 ODC4/15-L
10 to 200 V DC ODC3/15-A ODC4/15-AL
10 to 32 V DC
3 to 60 V DC ODC10/32 ODC10/32-L
10 to 200 V DC ODC10/32-A ODC10/32-AL
SPECIFICATIONS
Rating